Leapmotor
( MERCKX David )

Group 1
(Nick)

Van Vlerken
Etina
Bechana
Haddad
Benfatma
Mahoro
Claessens
Petrosian
Verraest
Vatansever
De Schaetzen

Simon

Randy
Maryse
Safae
Anass
Farrah
Nancy
Sandra
Hovannes
Adrian
Aylin
Alexandra

Pascal

TA20166
TA10846
TA20101
TA10855
TA10787
TA10780
TA10811
TA10910
TA10989
TA10987
TA10824
TA10967

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164




