

Leapmotor ( MERCKX David )	Group 1 (Nick)	Van Vlerken	Randy	TA20166	153
		Etina	Maryse	TA10846	154
		Bechana	Safae	TA20101	155
		Haddad	Anass	TA10855	156
		Benfatma	Farrah	TA10787	157
		Mahoro	Nancy	TA10780	158
		Claessens	Sandra	TA10811	159
		Petrosian	Hovannes	TA10910	160
		Verraest	Adrian	TA10989	161
		Vatansever	Aylin	TA10987	162
		De Schaetzen	Alexandra	TA10824	163
		Simon	Pascal	TA10967	164